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ForR Description

Part No

Suits

Vehicle Enhancement Kit Contents,
Swaybar Mounts & Additional Options Page

. EVONISS6F
: N14-15 Pulsar
Year: 10/91-6/00

Cyl:

4

50-NISS6FA

VEHICLE ENHANCEMENT KIT - FRONT

KIT CONTENTS

Kits
Req

# of
Bush

Notes

F |Control arm - lower inner front
F |Control arm - lower inner rear
F [Sway bar - link

45484
45376
42372

LH offset - RH std alignment

Sway bar - mount 25mm
Sway bar - mount 25mm
Sway bar - mount 26mm
Sway bar - mount 26mm
Sway bar - mount 28mm

T T T T

42978
42979
42297
42980
42076
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SWAYBAR LISTINGS

Please use the following listing to determine the correct swaybar bushes for your vehicle and fill in the accompanying form.

NNDN NN

Suits N14 1.6L models to - 11/92
Suits N15 1.6L models

Suits N14 2.0L models to - 11/92
Suits N15 2.0L models

Suits N14 models 12/92 - on

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Camber adj bolts - 12mm
Control arm - lower inner rear
Control arm - lower inner rear
Evolution strut - brace
Evolution strut - mount adjustable
Vehicle Enhancement Kit - Rear
Camber adj bolts - 12mm
Control arm - lower inner
Control arm - lower outer

Sway bar - link

Sway bar - mount 12mm

Sway bar - mount 13mm

Sway bar - mount 16mm
Trailing arm - front

Trailing arm - rear
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44250
45330
45377
44424
44605
EVONISS6R
44250
46164
46163
42363
42301
42350
42302
48054
48055
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Below is a list of all other kits Nolathane makes for your vehicle. Please see your nearest Nolathane reseller for the following additional options.
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Std replacement

LH/RH offset alignment

Adjustable polished alloy

Extreme camber/caster adjustment with pillow ball bearing
Rear vehicle kit suits N14 models refer catalogue for contents
Suits N14 Models

Suits N14 Models

Suits N14 Models

Suits N14 Models

Suits N14 1.6L models

Suits N14 2.0L models

Suits N14 2.0L SSS & SSSN models

Suits N14 Models

Suits N14 Models
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