Vehicle Enhancement Kit Contents, Swaybar Mounts & Additional Options Page



Part No: EVONISS6F Suits: N14-15 Pulsar Year: 10/91-6/00 Cyl: 4



VEHICLE ENHANCEMENT KIT - FRONT

KIT CONTENTS									
F or R	Description	Part	Kits	# of	Notes				
		No.	Req	Bush					
F	Control arm - lower inner front	45484	1	4					
F	Control arm - lower inner rear	45376	1	2	LH offset - RH std alignment				
F	Sway bar - link	42372	2	4					

SWAYBAR LISTINGS								
Please use the following listing to determine the correct swaybar bushes for your vehicle and fill in the accompanying form.								
F	Sway bar - mount 25mm	42978	1	2	Suits N14 1.6L models to - 11/92			
F	Sway bar - mount 25mm	42979	1	2	Suits N15 1.6L models			
F	Sway bar - mount 26mm	42297	1	2	Suits N14 2.0L models to - 11/92			
F	Sway bar - mount 26mm	42980	1	2	Suits N15 2.0L models			
F	Sway bar - mount 28mm	42076	1	2	Suits N14 models 12/92 - on			

	ADDITIONAL OPTIONS							
Below is a list of all other kits Nolathane makes for your vehicle. Please see your nearest Nolathane reseller for the following additional options.								
F	Camber adj bolts - 12mm	44250	1	2				
F	Control arm - lower inner rear	45330	1	2	Std replacement			
F	Control arm - lower inner rear	45377	1	2	LH/RH offset alignment			
F	Evolution strut - brace	44424	1	1	Adjustable polished alloy			
F	Evolution strut - mount adjustable	44605	1	2	Extreme camber/caster adjustment with pillow ball bearing			
R	Vehicle Enhancement Kit - Rear	EVONISS6R	1		Rear vehicle kit suits N14 models refer catalogue for contents			
R	Camber adj bolts - 12mm	44250	1	2	Suits N14 Models			
R	Control arm - lower inner	46164	1	4	Suits N14 Models			
R	Control arm - lower outer	46163	1	4	Suits N14 Models			
R	Sway bar - link	42363	1	4	Suits N14 Models			
R	Sway bar - mount 12mm	42301	1	2	Suits N14 1.6L models			
R	Sway bar - mount 13mm	42350	1	2	Suits N14 2.0L models			
R	Sway bar - mount 16mm	42302	1	2	Suits N14 2.0L SSS & SSSN models			
R	Trailing arm - front	48054	1	4	Suits N14 Models			
R	Trailing arm - rear	48055	1	4	Suits N14 Models			

